
NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 100 98 98 99 99 99 593 - 35 x GOLD

2 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 100 98 96 100 98 100 592 - 28 x SILVER

3 Haslisa Hamed ATM 100 97 98 99 98 97 589 - 37 x BRONZE

4 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 99 98 98 98 96 97 586 - 24 x

5 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 100 96 96 99 97 97 585 - 27 x

6 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 96 96 95 98 99 94 578 - 25 x

7 Adzween Fadila Daud ATM 93 95 98 95 100 95 576 - 20 x

8 Aina Zahiran Pahang 93 97 96 94 96 98 574 - 17 x

9 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 93 96 98 93 94 99 573 - 23 x

10 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 91 97 94 97 96 98 573 - 15 x

11 Rosnani Arbain ATM 95 98 93 95 96 95 572 - 20 x

12 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 95 96 92 96 95 96 570 - 19 x

13 Hazwani Mustaffa Selangor 93 92 95 93 98 98 569 - 16 x

14 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 94 91 94 95 94 99 567 - 18 x

15 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 96 94 96 95 94 91 566 - 19 x

16 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Taufekh Melaka 93 95 92 95 98 93 566 - 16 x

17 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 93 92 97 97 95 92 566 - 16 x

18 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 97 94 95 94 94 91 565 - 17 x

19 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 96 93 92 92 95 97 565 - 12 x

20 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 96 94 90 91 96 96 563 - 13 x

21 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 91 94 95 92 96 95 563 - 11 x

22 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 92 91 97 91 95 94 560 - 7 x

23 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip Melaka 91 88 94 94 95 94 556 - 10 x

24 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 90 95 94 94 91 91 555 - 15 x

25 Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 95 95 90 94 89 91 554 - 8 x

26 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 94 95 92 89 86 94 550 - 7 x

27 Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim Terengganu 92 87 86 96 93 95 549 - 13 x
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Haslisa Hamed

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM 300 293 292 298 295 296 1774 - ## x GOLD - ENR

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 100 98 98 99 99 99 593 - 35 x

Muslifah Zulkifli 100 98 96 100 98 100 592 - 28 x

Haslisa Hamed 100 97 98 99 98 97 589 - 37 x

PAHANG 292 291 290 291 289 292 1745 - 68 x SILVER

Nur Afifah Tarmizy 99 98 98 98 96 97 586 - 24 x

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 100 96 96 99 97 97 585 - 27 x

Aina Zahiran 93 97 96 94 96 98 574 - 17 x

SELANGOR 282 284 288 284 291 291 1720 - 64 x BRONZE

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli 96 96 95 98 99 94 578 - 25 x

Juain Izni Zamil 93 96 98 93 94 99 573 - 23 x

Hazwani Mustaffa 93 92 95 93 98 98 569 - 16 x

TERENGGANU 278 285 285 284 286 284 1702 - 45 x

Nurul Izzati Ali 91 97 94 97 96 98 573 - 15 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah 96 94 96 95 94 91 566 - 19 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad 91 94 95 92 96 95 563 - 11 x

PERAK 283 281 279 277 277 282 1679 - 36 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 93 92 97 97 95 92 566 - 16 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 96 94 90 91 96 96 563 - 13 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif 94 95 92 89 86 94 550 - 7 x
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